Jun 27 2024 (00:42) India Rail Info 1

Amritsar - Darbhanga Special Fare Summer Special/05560 - Exp - ECR
LDH/Ludhiana Junction to MB/Moradabad Junction
8h 50m - 473 km - 3 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 ASR Amritsar Junction 04:25 0o |1 0 76 230 |NR
2 |JuC  |Jalandhar City Junction 05:27 05:30 3m (2 |1 79 |57 |237 |NR
3 LDH |Ludhiana Junction 06:30 06:40 10m (0 |1 136 |52 |257 [NR
4 |UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction [08:50 08:55 5m |0 |1 249 |64 (273 |NR
5 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 12:00 12:10 10m 1 447 |24 |219 |NR
6 GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 13:00 13:05 5m (0 |1 467 |58 (217 |NR
7 MB Moradabad Junction 15:30 15:40 10m (0 |1 608 |54 [193 |NR
8 |STP Sitapur Junction 20:20 20:30 10m (0 |1 860 |71 [136 |[NER
9 GD Gonda Junction 22:45 22:47 2m [0 |1 1019 |84 |[105 |NER
10 |BST  |Basti 23:50 23:52 2m |0 |1 1108 [56 |91 |NER
11 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 07:00 071:10 10m [0 |2 1171 |47 |84 |NER
12 |CPR  |Chhapra junction 05:00 05:10 10m |0 |2 1351 |45 |58 |NER
13 |HIP Hajipur Junction 06:30 06:35 5m |0 |2 1410 |59 |55 |ECR
14 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 07:30 07:35 5m |0 |2 1464 |33 |57 |ECR
15 |SP/ Samastipur Junction 09:10 09:35 25m 2 1516 (26 |47 |ECR
16 |DBG |Darbhanga Junction 11:00 0 |2 1554 |- 49 |ECR

Jun 27 2024 (00:42) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



